
 

16-Day Reading Schedule for 
The World According to Humphrey (2005) 

by Betty G. Birney 
 

Day  Chapter Pages 

Day 1 - Tuesday, April 15 Chapter 1 pgs 11-17 

Day 2 - Wednesday, April 16 Chapter 2 pgs 18-26 

Day 3 - Thursday, April 17 Chapter 3 pgs 27-34 

Day 4 - Friday, April 18 Chapter 4 pgs 35-42 

Day 5 - Monday, April 21 Chapter 5 pgs 43-51 

Day 6 - Tuesday, April 22 Chapter 6 pgs 52-59 

Day 7 - Wednesday, April 23 Chapter 7 pgs 60-66 

Day 8 - Thursday, April 24 Chapter 8 pgs 67-75 

Day 9 - Friday, April 25 Chapter 9 pgs 76-85 

Day 10 - Monday, April 28 Chapter 10 pgs 86-93 

Day 11 - Tuesday, April 29 Chapter 11 pgs 94-102 

Day 12 - Wednesday, April 30 Chapter 12 pgs 103-111 

Day 13 - Thursday, May 1 Chapter 13 pgs 112-117 

Day 14 - Friday, May 2 Chapter 14 pgs 118-123 

Day 15 - Monday, May 5 Chapter 15 pgs 124-132 

Day 16 - Tuesday, May 6 Care of Humans & Letter from 
Author pgs 133-136 

 

 


